April 5, 2019 Galloway Township Page No: 1

08:54 AM Received P.0. Batch Listing By vendor Id
RESOLUTION #106-19 - BKUP
Revd Batch Id Range: LM to LM Rovd Date Start: 03/27/19  End: 04/09/19 Report Format: Detail
Vendor Contract
Revd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description

ACMOO001 A C MOORE INC
03/28/19 LM 18-00073 1 OPEN; VARTOUS CRAFT SUPPLIES 12.78  9-01-28-370-442-996 049668
Community Services & Rec Seniors

AESTO00L A.E. STONE, INC.
03/28/19 M 19-00542 4 OPEN UPM PATCH SAPHALT & TACK 452,60  9-01-26-290-341-258 93204
Right of way Asphalt

ALSONOOL AL'S ON LINE AUTO PARTS INC
03/28/19 M 19-00134 10 OPEN VARIOUS; PARTS 65.22  9-01-26-315-000-254 501045
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement

AMACCO01 AMACC
03/28/19 LM 19-00628 1 Seminar for CEU Credits 55.00  8-01-20-150-000-203
TAX ASSESSMENT Conf,Conv & Sem

ATLAND22 ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC
03/28/19 LM 19-00724 1 ELECTRIC SERVICE / MARCH 1,230.28  9-01-31-430-000-000
Electric

ATLANO35 ATLANTIC CO UTILITIES AUTHORIT ‘
03/28/19 M 19-00877 1 (4) 96-Gallon Recycling Carts 281.36  G-02-41-701-000-299 1900877
Recycling Tonnage Grant Misc.

(DWGO001 CDW GOVERNMENT INC
03/28/19 LM 19-00714 1 DOCUMENT SCANNER 366.42  G-02-41-745-000-000 RK56878
Drunk Driving Enf Grant

CHAPMO02 CHAPMAN FORD SALES INC
03/28/19 M 19-00081 8 OPEN; VARIOUS PARTS 144,37  9-01-26-315-000-254 622128
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement

CHAPMO02 CHAPMAN FORD SALES INC

03/28/19 LM 19-00610 3 OPEN VARIOUS OEM PARTS 83.03  9-01-26-315-000-254 622221
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
03/28/19 LM 19-00610 4 OPEN VARIOUS OEM PARTS 72.48  9-01-26-315-000-254 622236

VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
P.0. Total: 155.51

CLEGG001 CLEGGS GARAGE INC

03/28/19 M 19-00011 3 APPARATUS MAINTENANCE 527.25 9-01-25-625-233-210 60402
Fire vehicle Maint
03/28/19 M 19-00011 4 APPARATUS MAINTENANCE 3,976.48 9-01-25-625-233-210 60218

Fire vehicle Maint
P.0. Total: 4,503.73

DELLMOO1 DELL MARKETING L.P.
03/28/19 19-00738 1 (2)24 MONITORS 473.86  9-07-55-502-351-209 10304057151
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vendor Contract
Rcvd Date Batch I1d PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
Util Admin office Equip
FALASOOS FALASCA MECHANICAL, INC.
03/28/19 LM 19-00620 3 OPEN HVAC REPAIRS 315,12 9-01-26-310-323-208 21428
Facilities Maint. & Repair
FARMROOS FARM-RITE, INC.
03/28/19 LM 19-00492 1 OPEN VARIOUS PARTS 651,50  9-01-26-315-000-254 04-127018
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
GROFF009 GROFF TRACTOR NEW JERSEY, LLC
03/28/19 LM 19-00263 1 WHEEL LOADER RENTAL (MARCH) 6,500.00 T-30-56-850-000-009 RSA(27941-2
Reserve for Snow Removal
JOHNSO11 JOHNSON & TOWERS INC
03/28/19 M 19-00621 1 OPEN VARIOUS SERVICE INSPECTIO 102,50  9-01-26-315-000-231 R103002173:01
VEHICLE MAINT Maint. of Equip
03/28/19 LM 19-00621 2 OPEN VARIOUS SERVICE INSPECTIO 102,50  9-01-26-315-000-231 R103002185:01
VEHICLE MAINT Maint. of Equip
03/28/19 M 19-00621 3 OPEN VARIOUS SERVICE INSPECTIO 102.50  9-01-26-315-000-231 R103002176:01
_ VEHICLE MAINT Maint. of Equip
P.0. Total: 307.50
LAFAYOOL LAFAYETTE UTILITY CONST CO INC
03/28/19 M 19-00606 1 EMERG FORCE MAIN REPAIR/WRANG 8,236.73  5-08-55-978-000-901 9619-001
Improvements to the Sewer System
LILLI00L LYLLISTON CHRYSLER PLYMOUTH
03/28/19 WM 19-00080 4 QPEN; VARIOUS PARTS 15.92  9-01-26-315-000-254 254042
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
MCCAROD7 MCCARTHY TIRE & AUTOMOTIVE CTR
03/28/19 LM 19-00289 1 OPEN VARIOUS TIRES & REPAIRS 750.00  9-01-26-~315-000-255 19-78540
VEHICLE MAINT Tires
NJAMEGOL N.J. AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
03/28/19 M 19-00166 4 WATER SERVICE / 1 335.19  9-07-55-502-351-244
Uti1 Admin water
ORCHAGO3 ORCHARD'S HYDRAULIC SERV INC
03/28/19 M 19-00215 3 OPEN; PARTS FOR FLEET VEHICLES 4.73  9-07-55-502-352-210 120307
Util Sys Maint vehicle Maint
QCLABOOL EUROFINS AKA QC LABS
03/28/19 W 19-00140 1 WELL TESTING & SAMPLING SERV 1,585.00 9-01-26-290-341-260 1969891
STREETS & RD Right of way Landfill Test
RACHEOL0 RACHELLE J. ARMBRUSTER
03/28/19 M 19-00246 3 SUBSTITUTE PROSECUTOR FEES 500.00  9-01-25-275-000-100

PROSECUTORS EXPENSES
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08:54 M Received P.0. Batch Listing By vendor Id
vendor contract
Rcvd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
SCHENOOL SCHENK TEXTILE SERVICES LLC
03/28/19 LM 19-00113 11 UNIFORM RENTALS FOR 2019 64.00 9-01-26-315-000-213 345145
VEHICLE MAINT Uniforms
03/28/19 LM 19-00113 12 UNIFORM RENTALS FOR 2019 64.00 9-01-26-315-000-213 345341

VEHICLE MAINT Uniforms
P.0. Total: 128.00

SEETO001 SEETON TURF WAREHOUSE LLC
03/28/19 LM 19-00627 1 OPEN OT TO EXCEED $2,500.00 1,580.00 9-01-26~310-323-208 0186215-N
Facilities Maint. & Repair

SENNPOOL GEORGE SENN'S PLUMBING CO INC
03/28/19 M 19-00315 1 NOT TO EXCEED $500.00 14.99  9-01-26-290-341-208 009040
Right of Way Maint. & Repair

SIDIEQ)L S&) DIESEL REPAIRS, LLC
03/28/19 M 19-00275 3 OPEN VARIOUS EMERGENCY REPAIRS 747,15  9-01-26-315-000-231 1309
VEHICLE MAINT Maint. of Equip

STATEQOB STATE TOXICOLOGY LABORATORY
03/28/19 M 18-02903 1 DRUG TESTING 720.00  8-01-25-240-212-215
Police Personnel Professional

TRIADOOL TRIAD ASSOCIATES

03/26/19 M 18-02507 8 ADMINISTRATIVE AGENT FEES 258.75  H-13-56-850-000-001 49969
Reserve for Housing Trust
03/28/19 M 18-02507 9 ADMINISTRATIVE AGENT FEES 172.50  H-13-56-850-000-001 49968
Reserve for Housing Trust
P.0. Total: 431.25
VERIZ011 VERIZON
03/28/13 LM 19-00067 4 LINE CHARGES / ALARM SYSTEM 85.78  9-01-31-440-000-000 250717352000182

Telephone

VITALOO1 VITAL COMMUNICATIONS, INC.
03/28/19 LM 19-00068 4 MOD IV/MASTER FILE MAINTENANCE 1,325.00 9-01-20-150-000-216 73895
TAX ASSESSMENT Technical

WASZEQOL WASZEN BROTHERS SANITATION INC
03/28/19 M 19-00789 1 PORTAPOT RENTAL/TARTAGLIO MAR 100.00  9-01-28-375-000-271 27147
MAINT OF PARKS Support

WBMASCOL W.B. MASON CO INC

03/28/19 Lm 19-00713 1 100.00  9-01-20-100-000-204 164309098
GENERAL ADMIN Office Supp/Sta
03/28/19 LM 19-00713 2 96.95 9-01-20-120-000-204 164309098

TWP CLERK Office Supp/Sta
P.0. Total: 196.95

Total for Batch: LM 32,271,94



April 5, 2019 Galloway Township Page No: 4
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vendor Contract
Revd Date Batch I1d PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
pescription
Total for Date: 03/28/19  Total for All Batches: 32,271.94
ADVANO17 ADVANCED VIDEO & SOUND, LLC.
04/01/19 LM 19-00967 1 MICROPHONES 214.00  9-01-20-110-000-204 1136
MAYORSCOUNCIL Office Supp/sta
04/01/19 M 19-00967 2 MICROPHONES 259.00  9-01-33-490-000-208 1136
MUNICIPAL CRT Maint. & Repair
04/01/19 LM 19-00967 3 MICROPHONES 302.00 9-01-20-110-000-204 1136
MAYORSCOUNCIL Office Supp/Sta
P.0. Total: 775.00
ATLANO22 ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC
04/01/1% LM 19-00724 2 ELECTRIC SERVICE / MARCH 7,431.04  9-01-31-430-000-000
Electric
ATLANQ22 ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC
04/01/19 LM 19-00725 1 STREET LIGHTING / MARCH 10,909,14  9-01-31-435-000-000
Street Lighting
ATLANOG2 ATLANTIC COAST ALARM INC
04/01/19 LM 19-00110 4 VETERANS PARK ALARM/FIRE SVC 50.00 9-01-28-370-442-212 87772/APR/VETS
Community Services & Rec Taxes,Fees Chg
ATLANO62 ATLANTIC COAST ALARM INC
04/01/19 LM 19-00132 4 SENIOR CTR ALARM/FIRE MONITOR 45.00 9-01-28-370-442-212 87772/APRIL/SEN
Community Services & Rec Taxes,Fees Chg
ATTWIOOL AT&T MOBILITY II, LLC _ "
04/01/19 LM 19-00736 1 MARCH BILLING 172.99  9-01-20-100-000-202 %03262019
GENERAL ADMIN Rental
04/01/19 LM 19-00736 2 MARCH BILLING 516.23  9-01-25-240-212-202 %03262019
Pol Personnel Rental
04/01/19 LM 19-00736 3 MARCH BILLING 90.51 9-01-25-252-000-202 %03262019
EMERGENCY MNMT Rental
04/01/19 LM 19-00736 4 MARCH BILLING 200.00  9-01-26-300-000-202 X03262019
PUBLIC WRKS Rental
04/01/19 LM 19-00736 5 MARCH BILLING 97.67  9-01-26-315-000-218 %03262019
VEHICLE MAINT Telephones
04/01/19 LM 19-00736 6 MARCH BILLING 344,89 9-01-22-195-261-202 %03262019
Const Official Rental
04/01/19 LM 19-00736 7 MARCH BILLING 255.72  9-07-55-502-351-202 %03262019
Util Admin Rental
P.0. Total: 1,678.01
CIPPROOS CIP PROPERTIES INC.
04/01/19. LM 19-00185 3 Mattress/Box Spring Recycling 490,00 G-02-41-701-000-299 1525

Recycling Tonnage Grant Misc.
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vendor Contract
Rcvd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Nunber
Description
CLEGGD0L CLEGGS GARAGE INC
04/01/19 LM 19-00011 5 APPARATUS MAINTENANCE 786.10  9-01-25-625-233-210 60421
Fire vehicle Maint
CONSTO02 CONSTELLATION NEW ENERGY INC
04/01/19 M 19-00636 1 ELECTRIC SERVICE / MARCH 3,228,55  9-01-31-430-000-000
Electric
ELIASO0L APRIL ELIAS
04/01/19 M 19-00072 3 CHAIR YOGA CLASSES 400.00  9-01-28-370-442-996 #86-MARCH
Community Services & Rec Seniors
GRIFF008 GRIFFIN GREENHOUSE
04/01/19 M 19-00968 1 (2)100-Count Bags Mat Staples 08.30  C-24-56-850-000-034 06153143
Community Garden
LORDDOOL DARRIN LORD
04/01/19 M 19-00629 2 LEGAL SERVICES FOR 2019 3,000.00  T-30-56-850-000-007
Reserve for Public Defender
MALEYO00 MALEY GIVENS
04/01/19 LM 19-00994 1 Legal Fee Trochi ReDevelopment 315.00 D-01325 16143
T85/DR. Trocki Redevelopment
04/01/19 LM 19-00994 2 Legal Fee JSM ReDevelopment 189.00 D-01324 16145
JSM ReDevelopment
P.0. Total: 504,00
NJAMEOOZ NEW JERSEY AMERICAN WATER
04/01/19 M 19-00727 1 WATER SERVICE / MARCH 540.66  9-01-31-445-000-000
Water
POLIS003 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES
04/01/19 M 19-00996 1 Engineer Fee Tax Map Changes 611.00 E-00629 4-19-12
TAX MAP FEE
04/01/19 LM 19-00996 2 Engineer Fee McLaughlin 303.00 Dp-01323 4-19-14
PB 8-17 McLaughlin SubDivision
04/01/19 LM 19-00996 3 Engineer Fee Ole Hansen 104.50 D-01336 4-19-15
PB 1-18 Ole Hansen
04/01/19 W 19-00996 4 Engineer Fee Trocki ReDevelop 2,515.00 D-01325 4-19-16
I1&/DR. Trocki Redevelopment
04/01/19 M 19-00996 5 Engineer Fee AtlantiCare 705.50 p-01360 4-19-17
P8 1-19 AtlantiCare
04/01/19 M 19-00996 6 Engineer Fee Hasrouni 303.00 D-01365 4-19-18
DRC NAIM HASROUNI
04/01/19 LM 19-00996 7 Engineer Fee Ole Hansen 768.00 D-01367 4-19-19
PR 2-19 Ole Hansen
04/01/19 LM 19-009% 8 Engineer Fee Clarion Inn 460.00 Dp-01299 4-19-20
Clarion Inn Adwin
04/01/19 LM 19-00996 9 Engineer Fee Redding 57.50  D-01368 4-19-21

DRC 5-19 REDDING HOMES LLC
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08:54 aM Received P.0. Batch Listing By vendor Id
vendor Contract
Rcvd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
04/01/19 M 19-00996 10 Engineer Fee Verizon Germania 115.00 p-01330 4-19-1
PR 10-17 Cellco/verizon
04/01/19 M 19-00996 11 Engineer Fee CIS Heritage 855.00 E-01039 4-19-2
CIS Heritage Village Insp
04/01/19 M 19-00996 12 Engineer Fee Fays Court 230.00 E-01048 4-19-3
Z8 3-18 DR Horton Lot Insp
04/01/19 M 19-00996 13 Engineer Fee Pomona DG LLC 372,50 E-01049 4-19-4
P8 2-18 Pomona DG Insp
04/01/19 LM 19-00996 14 Engineer Fee Seashore Gardens 230.00 D-01345 4-19-5

ZB 5-18 KPH Solar
P.0. Total: 7,630.00

(QBESPOOL QBE SPECIALTY INSURANCE CO

04/01/19 LM 19-00957 1 CLAIM #QM-1233-MCCORMICK 693.00  T-30-56-850-000-003 WM-1233
Reserve for General Liability
04/01/19 (M 19-00957 2 CLAIM #QM-1233-MCCORMICK 1,240.00  T-30-56-850-000-003 M-1233

Reserve for General Liability
P.0. Total: 1,933.00

RACHEOLQ RACHELLE J. ARMBRUSTER .
04/01/19 LM 19-00246 4 SUBSTITUTE PROSECUTOR FEES 500.00  9-01-25-275-000-100
PROSECUTORS EXPENSES

REMINOOL REMINGTON AND VERNICK
04/01/19 LM 19-00993 1 Engineer Fee Staats 296,00 D-01363 01112039-1
Z8 1-19 J. Staats

RIDWADOS RIDGWAY LEGAL

04/01/1% 1M 19-00991 1 Legal Fees PB 1-19 AtlantiCare 1,625.00 D-01360 18171
PB 1-19 Atlanticare .
04/01/19 LM 19-00991 2 Legal Fees PB 3-19 Ole Hansen 125.00 D-01369 18167
PB 3-19 Ole Hansen Minor Sub
04/01/19 M 19-00991 3 Legal Fees DRC 3-19 Forever 125.00 D-01364 18165
DRC Forever Forest
04/01/19 LM 19-00991 4 Legal Fees DRC 4-19 Hasrouni 125.00 D-01365 18166
DRC NAIM HASROUNI
P.0. Total: 2,000.00
SOUTHOO4 JUAN LEONOR
04/01/19 M 19-00247 4 IN COURT SPANISH INTERPRETER 150.00  9-01-33-490-000-215 468278
MUNICIPAL CRT Professional
04/01/19 19-00247 5 IN COURT SPANISH INTERPRETER 150.00  9-01-33-490-000-215 468279
MUNICIPAL CRT Professional
P.0. Total: 300.00

SOUTHO07 SOUTH JERSEY GAS COMPANY
04/01/19 19-00726 1 GAS SERVICE / MARCH 3,479.09  9-01-31-446-000-000
Natural Gas
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Received P.0. Batch Listing By Vendor Id

Page No: 7

Vendor
Rcvd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
SPRINOO8 SPRINT CORPORATION
04/01/19 M 19-00969 1 GPS BILLING 189.54  9-01-22-195-261-202 467935605-004
__ Const official Rental
Total for Batch: LM 46,234,43
Total for Date: 04/01/19  Total for A1l Batches: 46,234.43
AESTO001 A.E. STOME, INC.
04/02/19 LM 19-00542 5 OPEN UPM PATCH SAPHALT & TACK 297.40  9-01-26-290-341-258 93271
Right of way Asphalt
04/02/19 M 19-00542 6 OPEN UPM PATCH SAPHALT & TACK 223,80 9-01-26-290-341-258 93341
Right of Way Asphalt
P.0. Total: 521.20
ATLANOG62 ATLANTIC COAST ALARM INC
04/02/18 LM 19-00370 2 OPEN: DOOR/SECUIRTY REPAIRS 178.00 9-01-26-310-323-208 87417
Facilities Maint. & Repair
_ ATLANOG62 ATLANTIC COAST ALARM INC
04/02/19 M 19-00906 1 OPEN VARIOUS SECURITY REPAIRS 355,50  9-01-26-310-323-208 87416
Facilities Maint. & Repair
BILLOOOL BILLOWS ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO
04/02/19 LM 19-00092 2 OPEN; ELECTRICAL PARTS 50.88 9-01-26-310-323-208 4294349-00
Facilities Maint. & Repair
04/02/19 M 19-00092 3 OPEN; ELECTRICAL PARTS 370.71  9-01-26-310-323-208 4315199-00
Facilities Maint. & Repair
P.0. Total: 421.59
BRITT007 BRITTON INDUSTRIES, INC.
04/02/19 M 19-00642 1 CERTIFIED PLAYGROUND MULCH 1,642,50 9-01-26-310-323-219 0341183-1IN
Facilities Expendable Supp
BURKE(10 BURKE CHEVROLET, BUICK,
04/02/19 LM 19-00277 1 OPEN VARIOUS PARTS 159.55  9-01-26-315-000-254 669180
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
04/02/19 LM 19-00277 2 OPEN VARIOUS PARTS 48.96 9-01-26-315-000-254 669187
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
P.0. Total: 208.51
BURKEDL0 BURKE CHEVROLET, BUICK,
04/02/19 M 19-00712 1 OPEN VARIOUS OEM PARTS 1,662.63 9-01-26-315-000-254 669186
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
CHAPMO02 CHAPMAN FORD SALES INC
04/02/19 M 19-00902 1 OPEN VARIOUS OEM FLUIDS 1,490.93  9-07-55-502-352-210 622758
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Revd Date Batch Id PO #  Ttem Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
Util Sys Maint vehicle Maint
COLONOO1 COLONIAL ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO
04/02/19 M 19-00105 4 OPEN PURCHASES 205.00  9-07-55-502-352-254 12681760
Util Sys Maint Parts/Replacemt
04/02/19 M 19-00105 4 OPEN PURCHASES 205,00  9-07-55-502-352-252 12681760
Util Sys Maint Const/Maint
P.0. Total: 410.00
CONTRO0L CONTRACTOR SERVICE
04/02/19 M 19-00108 6 OPEN PURCHASES 72.79  9-07-55-502-352-253 28103
Util Sys Maint Inventory Stock
04/02/19 M 19-00108 6 OPEN PURCHASES 72.79  9-07-55-502-352-254 28103
Util Sys Maint Parts/Replacemt
04/02/19 M 19-00108 7 OPEN PURCHASES 85.34  9-07-55-502-352-253 8273
Util Sys Maint Inventory Stock
04/02/19 LM 19-00108 7 OPEN PURCHASES 85.34  9-07-55-502-352-254 28273
Util Sys Maint Parts/Replacemt
P.0. Total: 316.26
FALASOOS FALASCA MECHANICAL, INC.
04/02/19 LM 19-00694 1 OPEN HVAC REPAIRS 629.08 9-01-26-310-323-208 21577
Facilities Maint. & Repair
FASTEQQ1 FASTENAL COMPANY
04/02/19 M 19-00106 2 OPEN PURCHASES 34.58  9-07-55-502-352-219 NJATA52366
Util Sys Maint Expendable Supp
FORKEODL FORKED RIVER DIESEL &GENERATOR
04/02/18 LM 19-00733 1 OPEN REPAIR/SERVICE GENERATORS 1,106.00 9-07-55-502-352-208 6608
Util Sys Maint Maint. & Repair
GALLO028 MAINLAND AUTO & TIRE CENTR
04/02/19 LM 19-00293 2 OPEN VARIOUS REPAIRS 42.20  9-01-26-315-000-231 0000029762
VEHICLE MAINT Maint. of Equip -
04/02/19 LM 19-00293 3 OPEN VARIOUS REPAIRS 1,825.06 9-01-26-315-000-231 0000029730
_ VEHICLE MAINT Maint. of Equip
P.0. Total: 1,867.26
GARDEOO3 GARDEN STATE HGHY PRODUCTS INC
04/02/19 LM 18-02621 2 OPEN NOT TO EXCEED $2,600.00 500.00 8-01-26-290-341-219 PSINOO5178
Right of way Expendable Supp
GEORGO04 GEORGIA GOLF CONSTRUCTION
04/02/19 LM 19-00791 1 REPAIR PITCHING MOUNTS GTAA 2,925.00  9-01-28-375-000-271 2002963
MAINT OF PARKS Support
HOMEDOO? HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES
04/02/19 M 19-00090 5 OPEN; VARIOUS SUPPLIES 187.41  9-01-26-310-323-208 9021617
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Facilities Maint. & Repair

HOMEDOO2 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES

04/02/19 Lm 19-00109 1 OPEN PURCHASES 264,91  9-07-55-502-352-252 5012199
Util Sys Maint Const/Maint
04/02/19 LM 19-00103 1 OPEN PURCHASES 264,90  9-07-55-502-352-219 5012199
Util Sys Maint Expendable Supp
04/02/19 LM 19-00109 2 OPEN PURCHASES 205.56  9-07-55-502-352-252 7020871
Util Sys Maint Const/Maint
04/02/19 LM 19-00103 2 OPEN PURCHASES 205.57  9-07-55-502-352-219 7020871

Util Sys Maint Expendable Supp
P.0. Total: 940.94

HOMEDOO2 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES
04/02/19 LM 19-00746 1 OPEN VARIOUS SUPPLIES 159.94  9-07-55-502-352-252 410763
Util Sys Maint Const/Maint

LAWREYNQ LAW FIRM OF WILLIAM REYNOLDS
04/02/19 L 19-01000 1 PROSECUTOR LEGAL SERVICES 2019 5,710.00  9-01-25-275-000-100
PROSECUTORS EXPENSES

MATNLOO2 MAINLAND JOURNAL
04/02/19 LM 19-00632 1 LEGAL ADVERTISING 25.28  9-01-20-120-000-201 1000026037
TWP CLERK Advertising

MOSSMO02 MOSSMAN'S BUS MACHINES INC
04/02/19 LM 19-00064 4 PRINTER MAINTENANCE 13.61  9-01-20-145-000-205 7269
REVENUE ADMIN Printing & Copy

NIDEPOL0 NJ DEPT OF COMMUNITY AFFAIRS
04/02/19 M 19-00997 1 DCA TRAINING FEES 8,804.00 9-01-55-001-271-002
Due State of NJ DCA Fees

POLIS003 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES
04/02/19 LM 17-01976 23 2017 CAPITAL SEWER 4,693.75  $-08-55-980-000-9%9 4-19-8
Section 20 Exp

POLIS003 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES
04/02/19 LM 17-01977 23 2017 CAPITAL ROADS 2,642.75 C-04-55-973-000-999 4-19-23
Section 20 Exp

POLISO03 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES
04/02/19 M 17-02459 8 PATRIOT LAKE PROF ENG SERVICES 615.00  C-04-55-969-000-999 4-19-22
Section 20 Exp

POLIS003 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES

04/02/19 M 18-01422 1 WRANGLEBORO RD RESUR PH 2 2,215.75  C-04-55-954-000-999 4-19-30
Section 20 Expense
04/02/19 M 18-01422 2 WRANGLEBORO RD RESUR PH 2 1,463.92  C-04-55-972-000-999 4-18-30

Section 20 Exp
04/02/19 LM 18-01422 3 WRANGLEBORO RD RESUR PH 2 20,820.33  C-04-55-969-000-999 4-19-30
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Description
_ Section 20 Exp
P.0. Total: 24,500.00
POLIS003 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES
04/02/19 LM 18-02177 9 2018 CAPITAL ROADS 21,675.75  C-04-55-974-000-999 4-19-24
Section 20 Exp
POLIS003 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES
04/02/19 LM 18-02736 3 GIS SYSTEM 8,574.50  5-08-55-976-000-999 4-19-7
Section 20 Exp
POLIS003 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES
04/02/19 LM 18-02938 6 PROF ENG SRV/GRIST MILL P.S. 3,683.25  s-08-55-976-000-999 4-19-6
Section 20 Exp
POLIS003 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES
04/02/19 LM 19-00146 3 2019 (pBG 5,150.00  C-04-55-972-000-999 4-19-27
Section 20 Exp
POLIS003 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES
04/02/19 19-00177 3 STORMWATER MS4 NEW PERMIT 1,376.00  9-01-20-165-000-215 4-19-25
ENGINEERING Professional
POLIS003 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES
04/02/19 M 19-00739 1 PLANNER-REDVEL ZONE STUDY WHP 2,236.00  9-01-21-180-000-215 4-19-28
PLANNING BOARD Professional
POLIS003 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES
04/02/19 LM 19-01004 1 ENG PROF SVC INV 4-19-11 333.00 E-21-56-850-000-628 4-19-11
Mito Fusion Restaurant GreaseTrap Reveiw
04/02/19 LM 19-01004 2 ENG PROF SVC 1INV 4-19-10 855.00  E-21-56-850-000-627 4-19-10
GSP/Contractor/Pump Station Review
04/02/19 v 19-01004 3 ENG PROF SVC 1INV 4-19-9 345.00  E-21-56-850-000-615 4-19-9
Urgent Care Now B469 L3-6&8 Jim Ld Sewer
P.0. Total: 1,533.00
POLIS003 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES
04/62/19 M 19-01005 1 ENG PROF SVC INV 4-19-29 345.00  9-07-55-502-352-300 4-19-29
SEWER OPER Util Sys Maint
04/02/19 LM 19-01005 2 ENG PROF SVC INV 4-19-29 316.00  9-07-55-502-352-300 4-19-29
SEWER OPER Uti1 Sys Maint
P.0, Total: 661.00
PURDY003 DONALD PURDY SR.
04/02/19 Lm 19-00744 1 REPAIR TAILGATE PW-1915 598.72  9-01-26-290-341-220 4174
Right of Way Non Target veh
QCLABDO1 EUROFINS AKA QC LABS
04/02/19 19-00140 2 WELL TESTING & SAMPLING SERV 1,355.00  9-01-26-290-341-260 1970415



april 5, 2019 Galloway Township Page No: 11
08:54 AM Received P.0. Batch Listing By vendor Id
vendor Contract
Revd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
STREETS & RD Right of way Landfill Test
RIGGIO01 RIGGINS INC.
04/02/19 LM 19-00546 3 FUEL / VEHICLES 11,665.90  9-01-31-447-000-000 74991787
GASOLINE
ROBEROO7 ROBERTS OXYGEN COMPANY, INC.
04/02/19 LM 19-00085 5 OPEN 88.98 9-01-26-315-000-256 F20667
VEHICLE MAINT Lubricant/Chem
04/02/19 M 19-00085 6 OPEN 25.56  9-01-26-315-000-256 F20668
VEHICLE MAINT Lubricant/Chem
P.0. Total: 114.54
RUTGEDOS RUTGERS CTR FOR GOV SERVICES
04/02/19 M 19-00461 1 PW EDUCATION CONFERENCE 479.00 9-07-55-502-351-203 45252
Uti1 Admin Conf,Conv & Sem
04/02/19 M 19-00461 2 PW EDUCATION CONFERENCE 479,00  9-01-26-300-000-203 45253
PUBLIC WRKS Conf,Conv & Sem
04/02/19 M 19-00461 3 PW EDUCATION CONFERENCE 479.00  9-07-55-502-351-203 45254
Util Admin Conf,Conv & Sem :
04/02/19 LM 19-00461 4 Pw EDUCATION CONFERENCE -479.00  9-01-26-300-000-203 45255
_ PUBLIC wRKS Conf,Conv & Sem
P.0. Total: 1,916.00
RUTGEDO7 RUTGERS UNIVERSITY
04/02/19 M 19-00558 1 TAX COLLECTION III COURSE 1,129.00 9-01-20-145-000-203 45328
REVENUE ADMIN Conf,Conv & Sem
RWBROOOL R.W. BROWN LANDSCAPING €O, LLC
04/02/19 M 19-00788 1 REF GTAA BASEBALL FIELDS 17,400.00 9-01-28-375-000-271 1425
MAINT OF PARKS Support
SCHENOOL SCHENK TEXTILE SERVICES LLC
04/02/19 WM 19-00113 13 UNIFORM RENTALS FOR 2019 64.00 9-01-26-315-000-213 345534
VEHICLE MAINT Uniforms
SEASHOOL SEASHORE ASSOCIATED MECH, INC.
04/02/19 LM 19-00217 1 EMERGENCY REPAIRS STORM DRAIN 15,700.00  T-30-56-850-000-003 3957
Reserve for General Liability
SOUTHO0G SOUTH JERSEY TURF CONSULTANTS
04/02/19 M 19-00750 1 FERTILIZER GTAA FIELDS 1,874.58 9-01-26-310-323-997 19-2784
Facilities GTAA Field Maint.
SOUTHO06 SOUTH JERSEY TURF CONSULTANTS
04/02/19 M 19-00751 1 APPLICATION OF 20-0-11 FERT 2,997.80  9-01-26-310-323-208 19-2785
Facilities Maint. & Repair
SPRINOOB SPRINT CORPORATION
04/02/19 WM 19-00625 1 OPEN; GPS VEHICLE TRACKING 1,208.23  9-01-26-300-000-202 467935605-004



april 5, 2018 Galloway Township Page No: 12
08:54 AM Received P.0. Batch Listing By vendor Id
Vendor Contract
Revd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Mumber
pescription
PUBLIC WRKS Rental
Total for Batch: LM 163,534.99
Total for Date: 04/02/19  Total for A1l Batches: 163,534.99
ARAWAOOL ARAWAK PAVING CD, INC
04/03/19 LM 18-02556 3 2018 ROAD OVERLAY PROGRAM 3,775.51  C-04-55-973-000-902 PA#5700.74
various Roadway Improvements
04/03/19 LM 18-02556 4 2018 ROAD OVERLAY PROGRAM 5,584,490  C-04-55-973-000-902 PA5700.74
various Roadway Improvements
P.0. Total: 9,360.00
ARAWAQDL ARAWAK PAVING CO, INC
04/03/19 LM 19-00756 1 2018 ROAD OVERLAY PROG CO#1 58,831.84  C-04-55-973-000-902 PA#5700.74
Various Roadway Improvements
ATLANO22 ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC _
04/03/19 LM 19-00143 3 SECURITY ELECTRIC / 1 153,56  9-07-55-502-351-248
. Util Adwin Electric
BUTTEQO4 WILLIAM BUTTERHOF
04/03/19 LM 19-00907 1 K9 SUPPLIES 179.80 9-01-25-240-212-219 H778369
Police Personnel Expendable Supplies
COMCACOR COMCAST CABLE
04/03/19 M 19-00125 3 OPEN MTHLY INTERNET @ CORNELL 244,67  9-07-55-502-351-218 849905210216145
Util Admin Telephones
COMCAGTV COMCAST CABLE
04/03/19 M 19-00639 1 COMCAST - GTV MONTHLY CHARGES 116,09  9-01-26-305-336-202 849905210215865
Public Ed-Enf Rental
COMCAPOL COMCAST CABLE
04/03/19 M 19-00040 4 INTERNET COMPLEX 256.85  9-01-31-441-000-000 849905210214769
Telacommunications
LAWENOLL LAW ENFORCEMENT SOLUTIONS, LLC
04/03/19 LM 18-02628 1 SUPERVISORY TRAINING 438.00 8-01-25-240-212-222 2018-020
Police Personnel Training
NAPAVO01 NAPA VAL U AUTO PARTS
04/03/19 M 19-00806 1 ALLIANCE ACTIVITY SUBS ABUSE 377.28  G-02-41-703-000-001 848646
Municipal Alliance Cash Match
NJAMEOOZ NEW JERSEY AMERICAN WATER
04/03/19 M 19-00727 2 WATER SERVICE / MARCH 26,450.00  9-01-31-445-000-000 101822001121295

PRIMO001 PRIMO PIZZA

Water



April 5, 2019 Galloway Township Page No: 13

08:54 AM Received P.0. Batch Listing By Vendor Id
vendor Contract
Revd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
04/03/19 LM 19-00037 3 ALLIANCE ACTIVITY - ROLE MODEL 36.00 G-02-41-703-000-001 1365

Municipal Alliance Cash Match

SOUTHO07 SOUTH JERSEY GAS COMPANY
04/03/19 LM 19-00145 3 GAS SERVICE/ 1 417.80  9-07-55-502-351-247
Util Admin Gas

USPCA  USPCA TREASURER REGION 15
04/03/19 LM 19-00866 1 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIPS 100.00 9-01-25-240-212-206
Pol Personnel Books, Dues etc

USPCA  USPCA TREASURER REGION 15
04/03/19 v 19-00867 1 K9 CERTIFICATIONS 100.00 9-01-25-240-212-222
Police Personnel Training

WBMASOOL W.B. MASON CO INC

04/03/19 1M 19-00872 1 OFFICE SUPPLIES 376.02  9-01-20-145-000-204 164683789
REVENUE ADMIN Office Supp/sta
04/03/19 LM 19-00872 2 OFFICE SUPPLIES 10.58  9-01-20-130-121-204 164683789

Finance office Supp/sta
P.0. Total: 386. 60

WBMASOOL W.B. MASON CO INC
04/03/19 LM 19-00903 1 pd supplies 128.98  9-01-25-240-212-204 164759247
Police Personnel Office Supp/Sta

WBMASOOL W.B. MASON CO INC
04/03/19 M 19-00922 1 VARIOUS SUPPLIES 137,37 9-01-28-370-442-204 164755686
Community Services & Rec office Supp/sta

WBMASOOL W.B. MASON CO INC
04/03/19 LM 19-00925 1 THERMAL ROLLS FOR FUELING SYS 18.19  9-01-26-300-000-204 164767300

PUBLIC WRKS Office Supp/Sta
Total for Batch: LM 47,733.03

Total for Date: 04/03/19  Total for A1l Batches: 97,733.03

CASAPOOL Casa Payroll Services, LLC
04/04/19 LM 19-01049 1 per pay billing 378.75  9-01-20-130-121-208 1016900
Finance Maint. & Repair

COMCASUB COMCAST CABLE
04/04/19 LM 19-00039 4 INTERNET SUBSTATION-JAN 2019 179.85  9-01-25-240-212-231 849905210222135
Police Personnel Maint. of Equip

SAFET00L SAFETY & SURIVAL TRAINING LLC
04/04/19 LM 19-00568 1 FIREFIGHTER TRAINING CLASSES 775.00  9-01-25-625-233-203 0000609
_ Fire Conf,Conv & Sem
Total for Batch: LM 1,333.60



April 5, 2019 Galloway Township Page No: 14
08:54 AM Received P.0. Batch Listing 8y vendor Id
vendor Contract
Revd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description

Total for pate: 04/04/19  Total for A1l Batches: 1,333.60




April §, 2019

Galloway Township

Page No: 15

08:54 aM Received P.0. Batch Listing By vendor Id
Batch Id Batch Total
Total for Batch: LM 341,107.99

Total Of A1l Batches: 311.157.55
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08:54 AM

Galloway Township

Received P.0. Batch Listing By vendor Id

Page No: 16

Totals by Year-Fund

Fund Description Fund Budget Total  Revenue Total G/L Total Total
CURRENT FUND 8-01 1,713.00 0.00 0.00 1,713.00
CURRENT FUND 9-01 142,321.63 0.00 0.00 142,321.63
SEWER UTILITY OPERATING FUND 9-07 7.963,18 0.00 0.00 7,963.18
Year Total: 150,284.81 0.00 0.00 150,284.81

General Capital Fund c-04 122,775.34 0.00 0.00 122,775.34
COMMUNITY EVENTS TRUST FUND C-24 08.30 0.00 0.00 68.30
Year Total: 122,843.64 0.00 0.00 122,843.64

UTILITY TRUST ESCROW E-21 1,533.00 0.00 0.00 1,533.00
GRANT FUND 6-02 1,551.06 0.00 0.00 1,551.06
HOUSING TRUST FUND H-13 431.25 0.00 0.00 431.25
UTILITY CAPITAL FUND s-08 25,188.23 0.00 0.00 25,188.23
TRUST FUND - OTHER T-30 27,133.00 0.00 0.00 27,133.00
Total Of AT Funds: T 300,617.99 0.00 0.0 IN,007.9




april 5, 2019 Galloway Township Page No: 17

08:54 AM Received P.0, Batch Listing By vendor Id
Project Description Project No. Project Total
Clarion Inn Admin D-01299 460.00
PB 8-17 McLaughTin Subbivision 0-01323 303.00
J5M ReDevelopment D-01324 189.00
I&S/DR. Trocki Redevelopment p-01325 2,830.00
PB 10-17 Cellco/verizon D-01330 115.00
PB 1-18 Ole Hansen D-01336 104.50
ZB 5-18 KPH Solar D-01345 230.00
PB 1-19 AtlantiCare D-01360 2,330.50
zB 1-19 3. Staats D-01363 296.00
DRC Forever Forest D-01364 125.00
DRC NAIM HASROUNI D-01365 428,00
PB 2-19 Ole Hansen D-01367 768.00
DRC 5-19 REDDING HOMES LLC D-01368 57.50
PB 3-19 Ole Hansen Minor Sub D-01369 125.00
TAX MAP FEE E-00629 611.00
(IS Heritage village Insp E-01039 855.00
ZB 3-18 DR Horton Lot Insp E-01048 230.00
PB 2-18 Pomona DG Insp E-01049 372,50

Total Of A1l Projects: 10,430.00
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